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Nome
TEMPORAL
BOLT
BOLT
FM
REBOOK
AFIADO
MASCARA
GRAVATINHA
ROGUE
BEBE
HOLLYWOOD
AMERICANO
FLASH
PINTADINHO
MUTTLEY
CR7
BENEDETTO
PAC MAN
PIRADO
SOMBRA

Anilha
011113
311461
008127
016020
007507
04304
028332
006392
019228
034857
150962
027151
009322
006622
020226
220370
141726
258507
002145
031948

INICIO TEMPORADA COLEIRO 01/08/2021
ABC - Blumenau

Dono
MICHEL/ HENRIQUE
AELTON T. OLIANI

SALVIANO
MARCIEL COSTA
GIOVANI
JULIANO
GIOVANI
ALTAIR
ELIAS
THIAGO
MICHEL/HENRIQUE
FELIPE
CARL&O
JOSE OSNI P.
RAFAEL
ADRIANO
ADRIANO
DIOGO
ARIAN

THIAGO

Cidade
BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU

GASPAR
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

GASPAR

BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BRUSQUE
BLUMENAU
GASPAR

10/15 min Pontos

0/174
0/161
0/160
0/160
0/151
0/140
0/139
0/128
0/95
0/89
0/75
0/63
0/62
0/52
0/51
0/50
0/44
0/31
0/27
0/23
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